Numeéro d'identification:
Fabricant:

Mat:

Type:

Hauteur mat baissé:
Capacité:

Hauteur d'élévation:

H4376 MITSUBISHI FG 30 N - Chariot élévateur frontal

H4376

MITSUBISHI
Duplex (2F300)
FG30N

2040 mm

3000 kg

3000 mm

Année:

Levée libre:

Propulsion:
Fourches:
Etat:
Heures:

Remarque:

2012

1350 mm
Gaz

0 mm
moyen
9147

DZH,Kab,H,TGT,4x SE




