

## H4376 MITSUBISHI FG 30 N - Chariot élévateur frontal















Numéro d'identification:	H4376	Année:	2012
Fabricant:	MITSUBISHI	Levée libre:	1350 mm
Mât:	Duplex (2F300)	Propulsion:	Gaz
Type:	FG 30 N	Fourches:	0 mm
Hauteur mât baissé:	2040 mm	État:	moyen
Capacité:	3000 kg	Heures:	9147
Hauteur d'élévation:	3000 mm	Remarque:	DZH,Kab,H,TGT,4x SE
:			